
“Squeezed middle income couple” 
combined income of €90k Married, “Squeezed Middle Income”, 2 Children, 5% 

Pension contrbution,Partner 1: Employment income €45K, 
Partner 2: Employment income €45K

#Budget2020 #GTtax

2020
Pre-Budget

2020
Post-Budget Difference % Saving

Income Tax

USC

PRSI

Total Taxes

€13,480

€2,696

€3,600

€19,776

Take Home 
Pay

€65,724

€13,480

€2,696

€3,600

€19,776

€65,724

€0

€0

€0

€0

0%

0%

0%

0%

€0 0%


