"Squeezed middle income couple" combined income of €90k

Pension contrbution, Partner 1: Employment income €45K, Partner 2: Employment income €45K



	2020 Pre-Budget	2020 Post-Budget	Difference	% Saving
Income Tax	€13,480	€13,480	€0	0%
USC	€2,696	€2,696	€0	0%
PRSI	€3,600	€3,600	€0	0%
Total Taxes	€19,776	€19,776	€0	0%
Take Home Pay	€65,724	€65,724	€0	0%

#Budget2020 #GTtax

Married, "Squeezed Middle Income", 2 Children, 5%

